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Marbob Lnergy Corporation V// 4
3, Address of Crerator - - T 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
P, 0. Box 304, Artesia, N. M. 88210 4
4, Location of Well
UNIT LETTER 0 Locateo Q00 FEET FROn THE Sguth  Line aso 1-"87 N
\ \\\\\‘\\\\\ 1o, Sounty \\\\ \\
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1/13/77 2/12/77 2/18/77 f3676 GR
20. Total Depth 21. Fing Back T.D, Z201 e Jompl., ow 23, Intervals | Rotary Tools , Cakle Tools
A iSrilled Fry ‘
2094 2076 t —_— L X
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2030- 2040 Premier
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31. FPerforation Reccrd (Interval, size and number) iz, ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC.
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Flow Tubing Press. Cuasing f'ressure Calculated 24- Cil — Bbl. Gas — MCF Water — Bbl. Qil Grc‘/E/ty — AP"{COH‘ )fl
Hour Hate I i {
E— o
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‘Marpob
" Walker State # 4
Sec. 27-17S5-28E

Energy Corporation

From To Thickness Formation

1260 1295 35 anhy

1295 1305 10 lime

1305 1320 L5 anhy

1320 1340 20 anhy - lime

1340 1350 10 anhy

1350 1360 10 red sand

1360 1370 10 anhy

1370 1400 30 anhy & red shale
1400 1430 30 anhy

1430 1450 20 anhy & red shale
1450 1475 25 lime

1475 1505 30 anhy

1505 1515 10 anhy, red shale
1515 1540 25 shale

1540 1560 20 anhy

1560 1570 10 gyp, anhy

1570 1590 20 sand, shale

1590 1600 10 shale

1600 1615 15 anhy

1615 1625 10 anhy & red shale
1625 1648 23 anhy

1648 2094 446 dolomite and sand



